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Adnaco Technology Adnaco-FC1

Fiber Patch Cable
Features

High return loss and low insertion loss•	
Multi-Mode 50/125 µm•	
LC-LC connectors•	
Duplex•	
PC Polishing•	
High temperature stability•	
Individually tested•	

Specifications: Adnaco-FC1 Fiber Patch Cable:
Product Name Adnaco-FC1
Fiber Type Multi-Mode, 50/125 µm
Connector type LC-LC
Number of Fiber Strands Duplex
Insertion loss ≤ 0.3 dB
Return loss ≥ 45 dB
Operating temperature -40° C to +85° C
Polish Type PC
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Ordering Information 

Adnaco-FC1-x Adnaco-FC1, Fiber Patch Cable, LC-LC, MM 50/125 µm, Duplex
x - cable length in meters: 1, 10, 50, 100


